Product�introduction�
LIFT-CRAWLER TYPE LIFTING PLATFORM
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.
Power unit Support leg
Platform ladder One-click leveling of
support legs
Steel tracks
Control buttons
Steel tracks
support leg
Control buttons
Work indicator light
Platform ladder
platform entrance door
Extended platform
upper operating handle
Model Load (kg) Weight (kg) Lifting height (m) Platform size (mm) Dimensions (mm)
LIFTPT06 450 2770 6 2270*1130 2780*1570*2350
LIFTPT08 450 2970 8 2270*1130 2780*1570*2470
LIFTPT10 320 3270 10 2270*1130 2780*1570*2640
LIFTPT12 320 3680 12 2270*1130 2780*1570*2740
LIFTPT14 220 3990 14 2630*1130 3200*1650*2770
Product�introduction�
LIFT-FULLY SELF-PROPELLED AC
ELECTRIC DRIVE LIFTING PLATFORM
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.
Platform ladder Battery
Extended platform One-click leveling of
support legs
Silent non-marking tires
Control buttons
Model Load (kg) Weight (kg) Lifting height (m) Platform size (mm) Dimensions (mm)
LIFTGTJZD-6 450 2100 6 2270*1130 2390*1160*2210
LIFTGTJZD-8 450 2250 8 2270*1130 2390*1160*2340
LIFTGTJZD-10 320 2550 10 2270*1130 2390*1160*2470
LIFTGTJZD-12 320 2950 12 2270*1130 2390*1160*2600
LIFTGTJZD-14 227 3300 14 2630*1130 2790*1400*2600
Work indicator light
Extended platform
Power unit
Traceless silent tires
work platform
Scissor arm
Platform entrance
door
Product�introduction�
LIFT-FULLY SELF-PROPELLED HY-
DRAULIC LIFTING PLATFORM
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.
Platform ladder Battery
Extended platform One-click leveling of
support legs
Silent non-marking tires
Control buttons
Work indicator light
Extended platform
Power unit Traceless silent tires
work platform
Scissor arm
platform entrance
door
Model Load (kg) Weight (kg) Lifting height (m) Platform size (mm) Dimensions (mm)
LIFTGTJZ-6 450 2100 6 2270*1130 2390*1160*2210
LIFTGTJZ-8 450 2250 8 2270*1130 2390*1160*2340
LIFTGTJZ-8(Small) 450 2050 8 2270*810 2390*840*1820
LIFTGTJZ-10 320 2550 10 2270*1130 2390*1160*2470
LIFTGTJZ-12 320 2950 12 2270*1130 2390*1160*2600
LIFTGTJZ-14 227 3300 14 2630*1130 2790*1400*2600
Product�introduction�
LIFT-MINI ELECTRIC LIFTING PLATFORM
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.
Platform ladder Battery
Extended platform One-click leveling of
support legs
Silent non-marking tires
Control buttons
Model Load (kg) Weight (kg) Lifting height (m) Platform size (mm) Dimensions (mm)
LIFTGTJZD-4 230 860 4 1300*680 1440*700*1860
LIFTGTJZD-6 230 1200 6 1680*780 1820*780*2020
Work indicator light
Extended platform
Power unit
Traceless silent tires
Work platform
Scissor arm
Platform entrance
door
Product�introduction�
LIFT-MOBILE SCISSOR LIFT PLATFORM
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.
Control handle Support leg
Emergency lowering
switch
Oil pipeline layout
Thickened tires
Control switch
platform
Operating handle
thickened tires
support leg
control switch
Scissor arm
handle
Model Load (kg) Weight (kg) Lifting height (m) Platform size (mm) Dimensions (mm)
LIFT-0.5-4 500 670 4 2010*830 2016*1000*1120
LIFT-0.5-6 500 730 6 2010*830 2016*1000*1170
LIFT-0.5-6.8 500 780 6.8 2010*830 2016*1000*1170
LIFT-0.5-8 500 860 8 2010*830 2016*1000*1260
LIFT-0.5-9 500 1080 9 2010*830 2016*1000*1480
LIFT-0.5-10 500 1300 10 2010*1130 2016*1290*1540
LIFT-0.3-11 300 1400 11 2010*1130 2016*1290*1660
LIFT-0.5-12 500 2050 12 2500*1210 2500*1360*1780
LIFT-0.5-14 500 2540 14 2845*1420 2845*1620*1895
LIFT-0.3-16 300 2700 16 2845*1420 2845*1620*2055
LIFT-0.3-18 300 3900 18 3060*1620 3060*1800*2120
LIFT-1.0-6 1000 1130 6 2010*1130 2016*1290*1310
LIFT-1.0-8 1000 1380 8 2010*1130 2016*1290*1420
LIFT-1.0-10 1000 1580 10 2010*1130 2016*1290*1620
LIFT-1.0-12 1000 2400 12 2462*1210 2465*1360*1780
LIFT-1.0-14 1000 2800 14 2845*1420 2845*1620*1895